41000B  Motor Oil SAE 20W-20 Super Single Grade
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MOTOR OIL

HO Super Hingle Grada

Description This mineral SAE 20W-20 SF/CC Super Single Grade oil has been developed
for a wide range of purposes and is extremely suitable for stationary engines, for

industrial transmissions and for hydraulic systems.

According to the API CC / SF

specifications of CCMC D1
CCMC G2

Pocking units ART. NO. VOLUME ITEMS PER UNIT ITEMS PER PALLET
41001B 1L 6 450
41005B 51 4 112
41020B 20 L 1 30
410608B 60 L 1 12
41205B 205 L 1 2
41999B 1000 L 1
P41000B bulk 1
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Typical characteristics

Density at 15°C

Kinematic viscosity at 40°C
Kinematic viscosity at 100°C
Viscosity index

Flashpoint COC

Pourpoint

Total Base number
Sulphated ash
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0,886
54
7.7
106
224
-27
4.4
0.76

kg/I
mm?2/s
mm?2/s

°C
°C
mgKOH/g

mass%



